EMELIE DAHLSKOG

Represented by Commercial Actors

Phone: +46 707 595929
E-mail: mia@commercialactors.com

Eyes: Bluegreen
Height: 5.6ft/167cm
Jacket: UK 8/EU 36 Jeans: W29/1.32
Shoes: UK 5/EU 37 Trousers: UK 8/EU 36
Appearance: Scandinavian

Hair: Red /brown
T-shirt: S

FILM PRODUCTION
Ansiktet Duga Film
Andragangsfoderskorna MercedesMichaFilm
Andra Akten (feature) Nordisk Film

Creative Stories
Creative Stories

The Mannequin
Repetition (short)

Mellan dina andetag (short)  Bobcut films
Tystnaden (short) Duga Film
Utvandrarna (feature) SF Studios

R-Media & Scen
Frans Zethraeus
Skruvad Film

Strom Filmcompany

Before Departure (short)
Something real (short)
Right Behind you (short)
The Simplicity of Life (short)
Don’t Panic (short) Glokala Filmlinjen
Working for death (short) Skurups filmlinje
His name was Harald (feature) Identic Films
BORG/McEnroe (feature) Svensk Filmindustri
Time (short) Thom Bengtsson
Let me awaken (short) Simon Mortensen

TELEVISION

Se oss i 6gonen (Web-series)  Filmcrew Academy
Springfloden (Episode 1) Film i Vast/SVT
Blue eyes (TV-series) STRIX drama

THEATRE

Jane Eyre by Victoria Moseley

Much ado about nothing by Chelsea Walker
What're up against by Theresa Rebeck
Closer by Patrik Marber (stage play)
Endless Night by Agatha Christie

EDUCATION

Screenwriting for Film & TV, royal scottish conservatoire

Postproduction in editing Film & TV

BA in Acting at Guildhall school of Music & Drama, London

Acting Screen and Stage, Mountview Academy
Par Brundin Casting workshop, Sweden

DIRECTOR
Andreas Mortensen
Anna M. Bergion
Marten Klingberg
Emelie Dahlskog
Emelie Dahlskog
Daniela Runesson
Johanna Smitz

Erik Poppe

Robert Nilsson
Frans Zethraeus
Robin Flemgard
Joel Strom

Moa Englander
Malin Perlowska
Tina Jukas

Janus Metz Pedersen
Thom Bengtsson
Simon Mortensen

Alexander Moberg
Matthias Ohlsson
Emiliano Goessens

Guildhall School
Guildhall School
Guildhall School
Nerd productions
Elisabet Sevholt

YEAR
2025

2024
2021-2024
2020-2021
2019

PART
Mia
Tina
Roxanne

The human

Em
Saga
Yvonne
Friend
Tanja
Ellen
Andrea
Lisa
Vera
Vie
Selma
Eve
Elvira
Jonna

Tyra
Student
Customer

Aunt Reed
Margaret
Janice
Alice

Ellie

YEAR
2025
2024
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2015
2013

2020
2015
2014

2024
2024
2023
2013
2012


mailto:mia@commercialactors.com

The Chubbuck Acting Technique with Elisabet Sevholt
Acting Program, Katrinebergs folkhogskola, Sweden
Laban’s Movement exercises with Roger Persson

The Actors Voice course with Ashley Howard

LANGUAGE

Swedish- First language (Standard Swedish)
English - British, American accent (Advanced)
French- Beginner

SPECIAL SKILLS
Certificate Mindfulness-instructor

Certificate Outdoor and indoor climbing and bouldering

Drivers license B
Climbing/Running/Badminton/Yoga

2017
2010-2012
2011
2011



